	[image: image1.jpg]=
Eension
Practitioner.com




	

Tel: 0800 634 4862
Fax: 020 8711 2522
Email: info@pensionpractitioner.com

	
	

	Invoice No:

Date:


	00655
04/07/11
	

	To:
	John Dingle Project Planning Limited
Holly Hurst House
Mill Lane
Chiddingfold

Surrey GU8 4SJ

	

	
	Description
	Amount 

£



	
	Takeover of a Small Self Administered Scheme for two members.  Completion of the outstanding HMRC returns
Provision of Deed of Removal
Provision of Deed of Amendment to the Scheme Rules

Administration services to the Trustees for the period 6st April 2011 to 5th April 2012

	  4000.00

  1000.00

	
	Sub total

VAT @ 20% 

TOTAL

Total amount now due
	£5000.00
£1000.00
£6000.00
£6000.00

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	BACS:                                                  

Pension Practitioner .Com Limited         

Barclays                                            

 Acct No: 43486729

Sort Code: 20-06-75
	



Daws House, 33-35 Daws Lane, London. NW7 4SD
Registered in England No: 6028668; VAT Reg No: 894312018

